念 校 CMYK
RU
LER
304
RULER
TRIANGLE
RULER
TAPE
MEASURE
CARPENTER'S
SQUARE
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
 （mm） Finish Accuracy
（mm）
Length
（mm）
Width
（mm）
Thickness
（mm） Weight
111287 SV-150KD 150
Satin
± 0.15
175 15 0.5 10g
111288 SV-300KD 300 335 25 1 65g
111289 SV-600KD 600
± 0.20
640 30 1.2 180g
111290 SV-1000KD 1000 1050 35 1.5 425g
111291 SV-1500KD 1500 ± 0.25 1565
40 2
950g
111292 SV-2000KD 2000 ± 0.30 2065 1250g
111281 ST-150KD 150
Polished
± 0.15
175 15 0.5 10g
111282 ST-300KD 300 335 25 1 65g
111283 ST-600KD 600
± 0.20
640 30 1.2 180g
111284 ST-1000KD 1000 1050 35 1.5 425g
111285 ST-1500KD 1500 ± 0.25 1565
40 2
950g
111286 ST-2000KD 2000 ± 0.30 2065 1250g
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
（mm） Finish Accuracy
（mm）
Length